CODE 1010041293 Croiika Bemomasi B cOope




No Code Description Onucanne Q-ty
1 1010041161 |Lifting wheel welding Kopmyc noxbeMHOro mkuBa 1
2 9040030011 {209 cylinder 209 ruapoLHIHHAD 1
3 1010041005 |The welding structure of cylinder KponmreiH ruapormiaapa 1

mounting bracket
4 9030034015 |Flat washer - class C [Taii6a maockas - kimacc C 3
5 9050010410 |Jump ring - style B Inuneka npysxuHHas — Gpopmsl B 3
6 1010011025 |Oil bearing INoamunHuk MacasHbIA 3
7 9040020017 |Bent hose-adapter Apanrep nis HIIaHra 1
8 9010040013 |Hexagon headed bolt with coarse and Bout ¢ 6-rpaHHOl TOOBKOI, TOTHON 1
full thread KPYITHOH pe3b00it
9 1010041502 |The side column Croiika BeoMast 1

10 1010044021 |Top plate welding Kprimika croiiku 1

11 9020040003 |Hexagonal locking thin nut with KonTtpraiika 6-rpaHHast TOHKasi C 2

nonmetal plug-in unit HEMETAIUTHYECKOH BCTaBKOH

12 1010014011 |Balanced wire wheel [kuB 6anaHCHPOBOYHOTO TPOCA 3

13 9010020017 |Bolt bonr 2




CODE 1010041294 Croiika Begomasi B cOope




No Code Description Onucanne Q-ty
1 1010041005 |The welding structure of cylinder KpoHuiteitH rugponuinsapa 1
mounting bracket
2 1010014011 |Balanced wire wheel [IxuB GanaHCUPOBOYHOTO TPOCa 3
3 9030034015 |Flat washer - class C [aii6a maockas - kiace C 3
4 9050010410 |Jump ring - style B Inuneka npysxuHHast — GopMsI B 3
5 1010041501 |The main column Croiika Beny1mas 1
6 1010011025 |Oil bearing TToamumHUK MacIsTHbINA 3
7 9040020016 |Lengthening three way cock BeHTmis Tpexxoq0Boii 1
8 9010040013 |Hexagon headed bolt with coarse and  |boaT ¢ 6-rpaHHO# TOTOBKOH, TOTHOM 1
full thread KpYIHOH pe3p00it
9 9040030011 |209 cylinder 209 rugpouMIHHID 1
10 1010041161 |Lifting Wheel Welding Koprmyc noxbeMHOro KHBa 1
11 9020040003 |Hexagonal locking thin nut with Konrtpraiika 6-rpaHHasi TOHKasi C 2
nonmetal plug-in unit HEMETaJNIM4ECKON BCTAaBKOH
12 1010044021 |Top-plate welding Kpbliika cTolku 1
13 9010020017 |Bolt Boar 2




CODE 1010042399 Kapetka B cOope

Ne Code Description Onucanne Q-ty
1 1010042303 |(Slipway Kopmyc xapetku 1
2 1010042014 |LH1246 chain ens LH1246 1
3 1010042035 |Tension spring [MpyxuHa pacTsHKEHUS 1
4 9030011004 |Cotter Knun 6
5 1010042207 |Unlocking device VYcerpoiicTBO pa3oIoKUpOBKU 1
6 1010042216 |Adjusting washer [Taii6a perynupoBoyHas 1
7 1010042011 |Slider Bammak Topmo3HOit 6
8 1010042012 |Eccentric slider Bammak TopMo3HO# cMeLeHHbIH 2
9 1010012014 |Pressure spring IIpyxwuna cxatus 2
10 1010042039 |Unlocking handlebar assemble Prruar pa30i10kupoBKH B cOope 1
11 9030010001 |Spring-type straight pinslotted, ItudT npyXuHHBIN, 00IETYCHHBIH 2

Light duty

12 1010012203 |Drawbar with spline Cronop co HuIHIeM 2

13 1010012017 |Plastic cover Iporexrop 1




[TogpemuauK B cOOpe

No Code Description Onucanue Q-ty
1 1010041294  |Main Side Column Assembly Benyas croiika B coope 1
2 9010060001  |Anchor Bolt 3/4" (19) x 160 Bont ankepnsrit 3/4" (19) x 160 12
3 1010013010 |Adapter L=113 IIpoctaBka L=113 mm 4
4 1010013009  |Adapter L=182 IIpoctaBka L=182 MM 4
5 1010042399  |Carriage Kapetxa 2
6 9010040003  |Screw M8x35 Bunr M8x35 4
7 9030034004 |Washer @8 [aii6a B8 4
8 9020010006  (Nut M8 laitka M8 4
9 9040010038  |Hydraulic Hose L=1385 nanr ruppasnuaeckuit L=1385 1

MM

10 1010045011 |Balance Wire Tpoc GanaHcHpoBOYHBIN 2

11 1010063028  |Lifting Arm Assembly min. 780 -|Jlana nogsemHast B cOope MHH. 4
max.1280 780 — makc. 1280 Mm

12 1010013008  |Axle @38 Ocp D38 4
13 1010041293  |Side Column Assembly Side Column Assembly 1
14 9040010023  |Chain L=3150 Llens L=3150 mm 1
15 1010044038  |Floor Cover Plate KpbImika-mpoTeKTop 1




CODE 1010063028 Jlamna noabeMHasi ¢ KpyribIM yIOpoM B cOope

No Code Description Onucanue Q-ty

1 1010043204 |The Welded External Square Tube |DieMeHT OIbEMHO JIaITBI 1
of the Short Arm BHEIIHUH

2 9011008003 |Cross Recessed Counter Sunk Head |BuHT ¢ moTaiiHO¥ TOJOBKOH 1 4
Screw M8x12 KpPECTOBBIM IIHLEEM M8x12

3 1010013022 |The Block 60x25x6 [TnactuHa cromopHast 60x25x6 MM 1

4 1010063024 |The Welded Inner Square Tube of  |DneMeHT Mo IbEMHOIA JIaITbI 1
the Short Arm BHYTPEHHHUI

5 1010047014 |Limiting Block 6 IInacTuHa cronopHas TOJLIUHON 6 1

MM
6 1010063029 |The Welded Slipping Plate Kopryc narbl BbIIBHKHOM 1
7 1010043600 |Lifting Pad Assembly ©120 [Monymka ynopnas B coope @120 1

MM




CODE 1010063031 Jlana noabeMHasi ¢ KBaIpaTHBIM YIIOPOM B cOOpe

Ne Code Description Onucanue Q-ty

1 1010043204 | The Welded External Square Tube |DieMeHT HOAbEMHOM JIANBI BHEIIHII | 1
of the Short Arm

2 | 1010013022 | The Block 60x25x6 ITnactuna ctonopHast 60x25x6 MM 1

3 | 9011008003 | Cross Recessed Counter Sunk Head |BuHT ¢ moTaiiHO# TOIOBKOH 1 4
Screw M8x12 KpECTOBBIM TITUIIEM M8x12

4 | 1010063024 | The Welded Inner Square Tube of |9aeMeHT moabEeMHOI JaTIbI 1
the Short Arm BHYTPEHHUI

5 | 1010063029 | The Welded Slipping Plate Koprryc nams! BEIABIKHON 1

6 1010047014 | Limiting Block 6 ITnactiHa CTOMOPHAS TOJIIUHON 6 1

MM
7 | 1010013210 | Lifting pad assemble [Monymka ynopnas B coope 1




